

M.G. Construction & Co.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Hamidpur Chowk, Uttarparthi Road to Jalitola.

MMHSY-NDB (BRIS)-1

Executive Engineer R.W.D.

DIVISION -

Jengarabad

A.E. R.W.D. Works

SUB-DIVISION -

Rafai Nagar

MEASUREMENT BOOK

MO-2945

M.G. Construction & Co.

3rd on A/c Bill

17

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work :- Const ⁿ of Road					
From Hamidpur Chauri Uttarparhi					
Road To Dalit Tala					
Agency :- M/s M. G. Const ⁿ					
Court Area Jehanabad					
Agreement :- 06/SB/2023-24					
Date of start :- 21.08.2023					
Date of comp :-					
Date of Measurement :-					

Measurement

① Constⁿ of sub grade granular sub base by providing well graded materials etc

$$15.00 \times 9.00 + 5.00 + 4.10$$

$$15.00 \times 4.10 +$$

Profile correction

$$8 \times 2.00 \times 1.50 \times 0.100 = 2.40$$

$$12 \times 2.00 \times 2.50 \times 0.100 = 6.00$$

$$2 \times 9.00 \times 2.50 \times 0.100 = 4.50$$

$$6 \times 1.50 \times 1.00 \times 0.100 = 0.90$$

Widening

$$2 \times 9 \times 30.00 \times 0.375 \times 0.100 = 20.25$$

Continuation

$$2 \times 1 \times 18.00 \times 0.375 \times 0.100 = 1.35$$

$$\underline{35.40}$$

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
① clearing and grubbing etc TMB P-12					
0.42 Hec @ 7269.7 = 85/hec					
					→ Rs 30533.00
② setting out Pillar etc					
(i) 1 nos @ 4384 = 56/nos					
					→ Rs 4385.00
(ii) Reference Pillar etc					
2 nos @ 2027.78/each → Rs 4056.00					
③ Excavation for road in cut etc all TMB P-12					
21.60 m ³ @ 103.85/m ³ → Rs 2243.00					
④ Const ⁿ of embankment TMB P-13					
12.96 m ³ @ 51.29/m ³ → Rs 742.00					
⑤ Const ⁿ of subgrade and earthen shoulder					
691.95 m ³ @ 262.04/m ³ → Rs 181319.00					
⑥ Const ⁿ of granular subbase etc all					
TMB P-13 = 274.245					
TMB P-17 = 35.400					
@ 2453 = 03/m ³					
					309.645 m ³ → Rs 759569
⑦ Providing wmm Gr ① etc					
TMB P-13 = 95.53 m ³					
P-18 = 84.18 m ³					
					179.71 m ³
					@ 3596 = 11/m ³ → Rs 64627.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(18) Providing Laying NPS etc all					
22.50 m @ 3896 = 8767.0					
					→ Rs 8767.00
(19) Painting two coats etc					
61.92 m ² @ 127.28/m ²					
					→ Rs 7881.00
(20) Providing Pcc/Dec M ₂₀ Drain etc all					
24.48 m ³ @ 6949 = 17012.7					
					→ Rs 17012.7
(21) Supply Hysd bar etc					
2.203 MT @ 77936.30/MT					
					→ Rs 171694.00
(22) Providing and Laying Hume Pipe 300 mm dia					
30.00 m @ 998.70/m → Rs 29961.00					
(23) Providing Laga of. Project					
4 nos @ 10912 = 4365.0					
					→ Rs 4365.00
(24) Cement Concrete Pavement etc all TMB P-13					
179.66 m ³					
Unit - 176.26 m ³ @ 7393.00/m ³					
					→ Rs 1303090.00

Continuation

Rs - 5370022.00

25.07.24
 J.E

25-07-24
 A.F.

Continuation